NIRAV COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: W-50, MIDC Industrial Area, Taloja-410208, Dist. Raigad. Tel.:(91-22) 24949538 Fax: (91-22) 404547150 Email: <u>nirav@associatedgroup.com</u>

CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036668

February 05, 2019

BSE Ltd. Corporate Relationship Department Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, <u>Mumbai – 400 001.</u>

Company Code No. 512425

Dear Sir,

Ref. : <u>Regulation 29 & all other applicable Regulation of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015</u> Sub.: <u>Publication a notice to consider the UFR for the 3rd quarter ended on 31.12.2018</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, we hereby inform that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 14th February, 2019 to consider and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results (UFR) of the Company for the 3rd quarter ended on 31st December, 2018.

A notice in respect of the aforesaid board meeting has been published in the English daily newspaper "The Free Press Journal" and Marathi daily "Navshakti" both dated 05.02.2019 of which copies are attached herewith for your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully For Nirav Commercials Ltd.

Amey Borkar Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: A/A

THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL www.freepressjournal.in MUMBAI | TUESDAY | FEBRUARY 8, 2019 PUBLIC NIRAV COMMERCIALS LTD. Indian Overseas Bank Cur Client: Chunilal Hirji Satra, h Hinji Velji Satra (died on 30.05.200-respect of Shop No.20, CTS 180. Joshi Marg, Byculla (W), Mumbai 27 Dt, 28.03.2005, executed between Dharod, Chandulal Hirji Satra, Ch Vora & Rekha Hirji Satra, Pursuant passed by Hon'ble City Civil Cour was put in possession of said sh Cooperative Soc. Ltd. for Membe persons having claim of any natur with supporting documentary evi publication of this notice, failing whi to our Client in respect of said Sh Dated this 4th day of February, 2 Opera House Branch Ground Floor, Star C J House (Apsara Cinema Bidg.) Dr. D B Marg, Grant Road (E), Mumbai-07 Tele : 022-23002788/23004288, E-mail : lob0140@iob.in (CIN: L51900MH1985PLC03 Regd. Office : Plot No. W-50, MIDC Industria Area, Taloja - 410208 Dist. Ra ohone: 022-24949538 Fax: 022-40457150 **Public Auction Notice** E-mail: nirav@associatedgroup.com A Maruti Swift Dzire LDI Taxi of model 2016 Reg No- MH-01-BT-8610, which is hypothecated to the bank by the borrower M/s. Om Namah Shiva Tours and Travels(Prop. Mr. Vijay Ramchandra Eppakayala) and surrendered by the borrower is available for sale on "As is Where is" and "As is what is " basis. Website: www.associatedgroup.com/NCL NOTICE Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations Reserve Price : Rs. 1,95,000/- EMD : Rs. 19,500/and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations Sealed quotations are invited from the interested parties with ID & Address proof of the person and EMD of Rs. 19.500/ payable by way of Demand Draft (refund-able without interest to unsuccessful bidders) drawn in favor of "Indian Overseas Bank, Opera House Branch Mumba". Sealed quotations shall be submitted to the Branch Manager, Opera House Branch. 2015, Notice is hereby given that the Meeting Dated this 4th day of February, 2 of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 14th February, 2019, to Mahendra H consider inter-alia the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the 3rd quarter Piyush Mahendra Shah, Adv 406,Hamam House, H Last date of receipt of sealed quotations : 25.02.2019 The quotations received will be opened at 11:00 AM on 26.02.2019 at Indian ended on 31" December, 2018. Overseas Bank, Opera House Branch, in presence of all eligible bidde This information is also available on the The successful bidder should pay the balance offer amount by Demand Draft or through RTGS/NEFT within 07 days from the date of intimation, failing which the EMD deposited shall be forfeited. website of the company www.associatedgroup.com/ NCL and on the For inspection of the vehicle and further details, party may contact the branch (7700973493 and 022-23002788/3004288) or the above mentioned branch address. Bank reserves the right to accept or reject any offer/quotations or post-pone/cancel the auction without assigning any reason thereot. website of the stock exchange i.e. AU SMALL FIN I PANAL (Formerly known as (CIN:L3 Regd. Office: 19-A, Dhuleshwar (www.bseindia.com For Niray Commercials Ltd. Sd/ APPENDIX IV [SEE RULE Indian Overseas Bank Chief Manager APPENDIX IV ISEE KULE Whereas, The undersigned being t Finance Bank Limited (Formerly know the "Securitization and Reconstruction Security Interest-[Act, 2002 (54 of 20) under Section 13 (12) read with Irule Rules, 2002, issued demand notice di Ramesh Dilip Jamdade (Borrower) Jamdade (Co-Borrower), Anand Dall Ramesh Jamdade (Co-Borrower), I Mortgagor), Ramchandra K Deshav LSBOR02715-160355309) to repay th Rs. 15,82,098/- (Rs. Fifteen Lac Eighty Go days from the date of receipt of the. The borrower/mortgagor having faile Raghav Daga Place : Mumb Date ; 02.02.2019 Date : 04/02/2019 Director ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH - Dena Bank, Dena Bank Building, 3rd Floor, 17B, Horniman Circle, Fort, Mumbai 400 023 Tel: 2262 5976 / 77 E- mail :- arbbmy@denabank.co.in देना बेंक DENA BANK E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE [under Rule 6(2) and 8(6) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002] The under mentioned property which is in physical possession of the Dena Bank will be sold by c-auction on 25.02.2019 strictly on "as is where is basis" and "as is what is" towards recovery of Bank's secured debt plus costs, charges and future interest thereon as per details given below. The auction will be online e-auction through website www.mstcecommerce.com on 25.02.2019 (Monday) between 11.30 Hrs. to 13.30 Hrs. The borrower/mortgagor having faile given to the borrower/mortgagor and has taken possession of the propert powers conferred on him/her under S Rule 8 of the Security interest Enforce Reserve Price Detail of the property with area Outstand Dues Name of Intact no. of Indised Offici Name of the Branch and Account Name Name of the Owner of Property Deposit (EMD) Co Assets Recovery Branch, Mumbai / M/S Kesari Textiles Gala No. 8, 1" Floor (area : 513 sq.ft) Shri Pradeep Mohanlal Mr Rs.395.04 Rs.8.80Lakhs Rs.0.88 Lakhs R.M. VORA lacs+ Rs.8.80 Lakhs Rs.0.88 Lakhs January of the year 2019. Gala No. 9, 1"Floor (area : 513 sq.ft) uncharged Rs.8.80 Lakhs Rs.0.88 Lakhs 7506262340 Agicha The borrower/mortgagor in particu cautioned not to deal with the proper be subject to the charge of the Au known as AU Financiers (India) Limits Sixteen Lac Ninety Eight Thousand E Gala No.10, 1" Floo (area : 513 sq.ft) Tel: 022 22625976 All the above Galas are situated at Shakil Raj Industrial Compound, Portion No. 1, Sheet no. 14, CST No. 16352, Station Road, Near BK No. 957, Opp. CHM College, Ulhasnagar, Dist. Thane and interest & expenses thereon until The borrower's attention is invited to Any encumbrances in relation to the above property are Not Known to the Bank. The interested bidders may inspect the property at site on 16.02.2019 between 14.00 Hrs. to 16.00 Hrs with prior confirmation from Branch Manager/ Authorized Officer. The last date for submission of EMD shall be on 22.02.2019 upto 17.00 Hrs. All further detailed terms & conditions of sale can be accessed from our Bank's website www.denabank.com and website of e-auction 13 of the Act, in respect of time availa Description of in All that part and parcel of residentia Structure and fixtures situated at Flat Sanjeevani Medical, LBS Marg, H Ulhasnagar, Distt. Thane - 421503. A Maurti Jamdade, Which is having four agency www.mstcindia.co.in and www.mstcecommerce.com E-auction agency contact details, www.mstcindia.co.in and www.mstcecommerce.com / Ms.Archana Juneja - email id archana@mstcindia.co.in (022-22872011/9990673698) / Ms.Rupali Pandey (022-22883501/9458704037)) Contact Person for Registration and Pre-Bid EMD Related quires Mrs Pranali Kamble (Contact no. 022-22829565) (Email:mstcpranali@gmail.com) East: NA, West: NA Date : 31.01.2019 This is a notice to Borrowers & Guarantors also. Hendrapada, Badlapur, Thane Place : Place : Mumbai sd/-Authorized Officer : 04.02.2019 Date MUTHOOT FINCORP LTD. Regd. Office: Muthoot Centre, TC N GOLD AUCTION NOTICE Notice is hereby given for the information of all concerned that Gold ornaments pledged with under mentioned branches of the company for the period upto 31 Notice is hereby given for the information of all concerned that Glid ormaments pleaged with under memoried branches or all company to the period option of an experiment of the period option of an experiment of the period option opti repeated notices, will be auctioned on 15.02.2019 to 19.02.2019 from 10 am onwards.

लवशक्ति मुंबई, मंगळवार, ५ फेब्रुवारी २०१९

CHANGE OF NAME

NOTE Collect the full copy of Newspaper for the submission in passport office.

PREVIOUS OLD NAME - KASHVI JAIN NEW NAME - KASHVI MANOJKUMAR JAIN ADDRESS - 1801-1802, A-WING, ORIENTAL ARCADE BLDG, DR. AMBEDKAR ROAD, OPP. KALACHOWKI SIGNAL, CHINCHPOKLI(E), MUMBAI -400012 CL-1924

1, SURBHI PREMRAJ LUNAWAT CHANGED MY NAME TO SURABHI NIKHIL MODI VIDE AFFIDAVIT DATED 3RD FEBRUARY 2019 SWORN BEFORE NOTARY M M PARIKH. WORLI MUMBAI-30 CL-1925

HAVE CHANGE MY NAME FROM BHUPENDRAKUMAR PREMCHAND MEHTA TO BHUPENDRA PREMCHAND MEHTA YUDE AADHAR CARD NO. 2219 3024 2641 CL-1928

 3524 2641
 CL-1928

 IT IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION THAT I ANANYA VARINDANI W/O VICKY
 V/O VICKY

 VARINDANI, D/O GORDHAN SHEWARAM
 CHANDIRAMANI R/O 93 0XFORD TOWER,

 OFF, NEW LINK ROAD, OSHIWARA NEXT
 TO 'YAMIUNA NAGRA, ANDHERI WEST

 MUMBAI 400053, DECLARE THAT I GOT
 DIVORCE FROM MY HUSBAND (VICKY

 VARINDANI)
 VIDE DECREE NO.

 LAWSUITS NO. 6/2015
 NON-MUSLIMS

 PERSONAL STATUS, DUBAI COURT
 DATED 16/04/2015, AND I HAVE

 CHANGED MY NAME AND SHALL
 HEREAFTER BE KNOWN AS SHALL

 GORUH AFAVEN, VIRAR (W), CHANGED
 NAME AS SNEHA JOGINDER

 NY NAME AS SNEHA JOGINDER
 SHALL

 GORUH HEAVEN, VIRAR (W), CHANGED
 MY NAME AS SNEHA JOGINDER

 HEKHAWAT
 CI-17

 1, HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM

KESHAV VOGESH BHANDARI TO KESHAV YDGI BHANDARI AS PER DOCUMENT CL-19

HAVE CHANGE MY OLD NAME ASHA SHAIKH TO NEW NAME ASIYA ABDUL SALIM SHAIKH AS PER AFFIDAVIT NO. UM 680028 CL-076

I HAVE CHANGE MY NAME VIKRAMBHAI BABULAL VOAR (OLD NAME) TO VIKRAM BABULAL VORA (NEW NAME) AS PER ADDHAR CARD NO. 335969944200 CL-128 I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MEHBUB ILAHI SAHABUDDIN KHAN TO MEHBUB ILAHI SHABUDDIN KANT AS PER DOCUMENTS CL-582

HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM G HUSSIAN SHAIH TO GULAM HUSSAIN SHAIKH AS PER DOCUMENTS CL-582 A AT HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MR. NAGESH NAGRAJ BHANDARE TO MR. NAGESH NAGRAJ BHANDARI AS PER DOCUMENTS CL-582 B

LHAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MR. NAGRAJ BHANDARE TO MR. NAGRAJ BHANDARI AS PER DOCUMENTS CL-582 C

HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MRS. JAYA BHANDARE TO MRS. JAYA BHANDARI AS PER DOCUMENTS CL-582 D

HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM PALLIYUDEKIZHAKKETHIL BABU TO BABU P GANGADHARAN AS PER DOCUMENTS CL-582 E I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MATE PRITI EKANATH ANURADHA TO PRETI EKNATH MATE, AS PAR AFFIDEVIT, DATE: 04/02/2019 CL-244 I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM LAWRENCE RONALD B DSOUZA TO BROTHER LAWRENCE CHARLES DSOUZA AS DED AFFIDATE I, QADAR ALIMUDDIN SAYYED, HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO KADIR ALIMUDDIN SAYYED VIDE DEED POLL - AFFIDAVIT NO- UK 723834 DATED 2 FEB 2019 CL-602

I FIRDAUS NANO SAYYED, HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO FIRDOUS SAYYED VIDE DEED POLL – AFRIDAVIT NO – UK 723833 DATED 2 FEB 2019 CL-603 I MOHD AMIR CHAUDHARY HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MOHD AMIR TO MOHD AMIR CHAUDHARY, AS PER

TO MOHD AMIR CHAODRAFT ACTION MAHARASHTRA GOVERNMENT NOTARISED AFFIDAVIT DATED 2ND FEBRUARY, 2018. CL-739 I MOHAMMAD ATIF ZAID AHMED

TEDRURAT, CUTO, CL TAU I MOHAMIMAD ATIF ZAID AHMED CHAUDHRY HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MOHD ATIF TO MOHAMIMAD ATIF ZAID AHMED CHAUDHRY, AS PER MAHARASHTRA GOVERNMENT NOTARISED AFFIDAVIT DATED 2ND FEBRUARY, 2018. CL-740 I NOOR MOHD IDRISI HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SHAKH NOOR MOHD TO NOOR MOHD IDRISI, AS PER MAHARASHTRA GOVERNMENT NOTARISED AFFIDAVIT DATED 4TH FEBRUARY, 2018. CL-741

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM JAYESH KUMAR PARASMAL SHAHA TO JAYESH PARASMAL LUNAWAT AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-862 I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM KRISHNA BHIKAJI VALINJKAR TO KRISHNAKANT BHIKAJI VALINJKAR AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-862 A I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM NALINI RAMCHANDRA TANDEL TO GEETANJALI GEETANAND TANDEL PER AFFIDAVIT CL-862 B I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM WADAR AHMAD KHAN / WADAR ANSARAHMAD KHAN TO WADAR ANSAR AHMED KHAN AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-862 C I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM ISRAEEL YUSUF SHAH TO MOHAMMED ISRAIL MOHAMMED YUSUF SHAH AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-862 D HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MRS. KHYATI ABRAHAM TO MISS. KHYATI JAGDISH KHANNA AS PER GAZETTE NO. (M-18127228) CL-862 E HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM ZUNED TO JUNAID MOHD RAFIQ SHAIKH AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-862 F I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MR. MUNAWAR TAHIR TO MR. MUNAWAR SHAIKH AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-862 G I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MR. MD TAHIR ALAM TO MR. TAHIR SHAIKH AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-862 H I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MRS. MUSSARAT JAHAN TO MRS. MUSRAT JAHA TAHIR SHAIKH AS PER AFFIDAVIT

CL-862 I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MRS. SHALINI AMRIT MISTRI TO MRS. BHAVNA AMRIT MISTRI AS PER CL-862 J AFFIDAVIT I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM PRATIBHA /IJAY SHELAR TO BHARATI VIJAY SHELAR AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-862 K HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM BUSHRA FOUZAN AHMED ANSARI TO BUSHRA FOUZAN ANSARI AS PER CL-862 L AFFIDAVIT I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM KAMLABAI PARMESHWAR RITHADIYA TO KAMALA PARMESHWAR RITHADIYA AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-862 M I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MOHAMMED CHAND TO MD. CHAND AS PER AFFIDAVIT CL-862 N

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM WASEEM MOHAMMAD MASHAK SHAIKH

NIRAV COMMERCIALS LTD.

(CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036668) Regd. Office : Plot No. W-50, MIDC Industrial Area, Taloia - 410208 Dist. Raigad.

Telephone: 022-24949538 Fax: 022-40457150; E-mail: nirav@associatedgroup.com;

Website: www.associatedgroup.com/NCL NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 14" February, 2019, to consider inter-alia the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the 3" guarter ended on 31" December, 2018.

This information is also available on the website of the company <u>www.associatedgroup.com/NCL</u> and on the website of the stock exchange i.e. <u>www.bseindia.com</u>

For Nirav Commercials Ltd.

the second se	Su/-
Place : Mumbai	Raghav Daga
Date : 04/02/2019	Director

भवाग राभारत्वांचे संस्थोच्चा भांडतलात / माखमालेत असलेले दितसंबंध व भवज हरसांतरीत करण्याबाबल हक्क माणण्या किंवा हरकती माणयिण्यासाठी धावयाची

एटफरा सामायेन्यासारी घाययावी **युवान** रिराम् १दे वी. एस. आर. ए. सरकारी गुहांनिमा (ण. संस्था मयादित, रामबाज पय, टिडाक रोड, एम पी. वेवा सार्ज, पाटकोपर, बुंबर्च मे. ४००० ठाफ, वा संस्थेये वक्षाराड अरादोल्या वा संस्थेये कुंबरादी महित्व व्यक्तिगत कुर्जाल पूर्ण पूर्ण प्रारण स्वरूपना की. बी. कुछम जामाजी कडनिद कांदी दिवाका किया प्रत्ना कर बाह राजे त्यांनी जडनीविद्याल किरोटने मही, त्यांका प्रत्नी कि. बी.मटी. जामाबा कुंब्यू या बहेन यांवे नियान किरांक 92/06/2002 रोजी प्रारण.

अभागत कुर्वणा वाहुत वाहा भारत भगात उन्हरे/छन्/२०७२ २०७२ सारो. या युवान द्वारी स्वारा व क्रिस्टांब इत्तांतरीत कार्यतंत आसतेत मस्त समासरांचे मात्रा व दितरांबंध इत्तांतरीत कारण्यातंत्वेता म्यात वांभाराण्ठान त्वरकमाण्या/ इत्यतंती मात्राव्यात देत आहेत. ती युवाना प्रीस्टर प्रात्याधा ता तरवरायात्र व अधित ता त्यांने भागाया मानण्यांचा हा हरवतीच्या पुष्टरवर्थ आतरवाक त्यांने भागाया मानण्यांचा हरवतीच्या पुष्टरवर्थ आतरवाक त्यांने कारण्यात्राचा, त्यांते अभय युवते सारद करवाते. भर दर मण्ड् केलेल्या मुद्रतीत, त्यांति तत्व. म्यात त्यांनी भागायां विया हरवली सारह झाल्या मात्रित त्य. म्यात त्यांती संत्यांची संत्याता मानण्यांचा सहित त्व. म्यात स्वमरांकी संत्यांनी संत्यांका मोनळतेतित. ज्य. आत कोप्याती व्यक्त माण्या संत्यांका कार्यत्व सित्यां युवेता. ज्यांतीची त्यांती कारण्यांतिया संत्येंवा की कट्यात से दुराव्यावात तंत्येंवा या वार्यविधिवुदा कार्यवाही कटच्यात थेईल. नांची व उपविधिविद्यां कार्याव्यात तारक्षेयाञ्चल स्वान्धतात संत्यांती संत्यांका संत्यांका स्वित्यांकी संत्यांका तात्व्यात्र स्वान्धती मुदात संत्यांका तार्वात्यात

> शिम्बावेवी एस.आर.ए. सहकारी मूहविर्माष संस्था मर्यादित, यांच्याकरिता आषि वतीने

ठिकाणः मुंबई दिनांकः ०५/०२/२०१९

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that my clients (1) Mr. Raj Nareshkumar Shah, (2) Mr. Naresh Jayantilal Shah & (3) Mrs. Smita Naresh Shah are negotiating to purchase the property belonging to Mr. Natwarlal Vrajlal Mehta & others which is more particularly described in the schedule hereunder written. Any person having any claim to or against the said property or any part thereof by way of lease, sub-lease, tenancy, license, sale, exchange, arrangement, mortgage, gift, tust, inheritance, bequest, possession, lien, charge, maintenance, e as e ment, development agreement, joint-venture, partnership, etc., and any person in possession of the original title deeds or otherwise, howsoever is hereby required to make the same known in writing with the documentary proof thereof to the undersigned at B-404, B Wing, Jai

जाहीर नोटीस

या द्वारे सबंधितांना कळविण्यांत येते की, श्री. सुदिप सुधिर रॉय यांची मौजें णणेशपुरी, ता. भिवंडी, जि. ठाणे येथिल जावठाण जमिनिवरील घर.

मिळकतीचे वर्णन	
घर नंबर	क्षेत्र हे. आर. प्रती
622	192 चौ. फुट

वरील घर मिळकत त्यांनी माझे अशिलांना विकृण्याचे मान्य व कबुल केले आहे.

तरी सदर मिळकतीवर कोणाही ईसमाचा, व्यक्तीचा जहाण, दान, दावा, वारस, वहिवाट व अन्य हक्क हितसबंध असेल तर तो त्यांनी ही नोटीस प्रसिध्द झाल्यापासुन 14 दिवसांच्या आत निमस्वाक्षरी करांना सिध्दी सोफी कॉम्प्लेक्स, शॉप नंबर 115 कुहूस, ता. वाडा, जि. पालचर या त्यांच्या पत्यावर योज्य त्या काणदोपत्री पुराव्यासह कळवावा. अन्यथा तसा हक्क हितसबंध नाही असे समजून विक्रीचा व्यवहार पुर्ण केला जाईल. दिनांक: 05.02.2019

खरेदिदाराचे वकिल ॲंड. थिरज सि. पाटील

PARNAX L

Regd. Office: Gala No. 114, Bldg Chunabhatti, CIN: L34912M Tel No. 022-30015 Web site: www.naxparlab.com

Pursuant to regulation 29 read with regu Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2 Board of Directors of the Company will inter-alia, to consider and to take on recorr and Consolidated) for the quarter endec The said intimation will be available www.bseindia.com.

Place: Mumbai Date: 05/02/2019

आमचे अशील चुनिलाल हिरजी सत्रा, मयत हि वारस आणि कायदेशीर प्रतिनिधी, हे आम लक्ष्मीचंद धारोद, चंदुलाल हिरजी सत्रा, विम हिरजी सत्रा यांच्या दरम्यान निष्पादित झालेल सीटीएस १८०२, प्लॉट ६८७- जी, महावीर इ ४०० ०२७ च्या संबंधीचे अधिकार, हलक अ सन २००८ मधील सन्मा. शहर दिवाणी न्या न्यायनिर्णय आणि हुकूमानुसार, आमच्या अशि शॉपच्या सदस्यत्वाकरिता महावीर इस्टेट को-कोणत्याही व्ययतीना कोणत्याही स्वरुपाचा ट प्रसिद्धीच्या तारखेपासून १४ दिवसॉल्या आत केल्यास, सदर सोसायटी, रितसर विधिप्रक्रिं अशिलांना सदस्यत्त्व जारी करील. सदर दिनांक ४ फेब्रुवारी, २०१९.

जा